
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOWN OF UPPER MARLBORO 
Town Holiday Schedule 

 
 
Monday, January 1, 2024   New Years Day 
 
Monday, January 15, 2024   Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 
 
Monday, February 19, 2024   Presidents’ Day 
 
Monday, May 27, 2024   Memorial Day 
 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024   Juneteenth 
   
Thursday, July 4, 2024   Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 2, 2024   Labor Day 
 
Monday, October 14, 2024   Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 
Monday, November 11, 2024   Veterans Day 
 
Thursday, November 28, 2024   Thanksgiving Day 
 
Friday, November 29, 2024   Day After Thanksgiving 
 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024   Christmas Day 
 
 
*Town Hall will be open virtually but closed to walk-ins during the week of 
December 23-27. 
 
 
 


